1500m jooks

4.16,19
4.26,37
4.36,79
4.39,27
4.47,05
4.49,80
4.51,96
4.52,55
4.52,68
4.54,50
(10)
4.56,32
4.56,8
4.58,27
5.00,03
5.00,41
5.01,05
5.01,8
5.02,59
5.03,1
5.03,53
(20)
5.04,2
5.05,1
5.05,20
5.05,47
5.05,91
5.07,07
5.07,87
5.09,13
5.10,68
5.11,00
(30)
5.11,12
5.11,79
5.11,99
5.12,21
5.12,61
5.15,2
5.15,93
5.18,3
5.18,39
5.19,1
(40)
5.20,17
5.22,04
5.22,32
5.22,80

Kristian Otlot

Johan Tamm

Priidik Meelo Vastrik
Alex Veske

Kaspar Paarson
Tuudor Palm
Mathias Villemsoo
Argo Seljand

Rain Remmelgas
Ragnar Kolesnikovs

Tony Ats Tamm
Oskar Hanko

Mait Filipozzi

Hendrik Johann Kerm
Virgo Vallik

Carl Robert Kallaste
Rasmus Kallas
Kermo Kesa

Aron Ott

Taavet Tuisk

Jarmo Lempe

Rein Sander
Edvard Kallas
Aleksandr GaitSenja
Mérten Trapp
Kristjan Murro
Eric-Richard Pening
Tristan Pugi

Raul Viitmaa
Gregor Pilt

Andrei Bekker
Alex Artur Martmaa
Targo Trepp
Andrei MjastSov
Hanno Tamm
Andre Aasaroht
Lauri Raus

Kristjan Kannus
Kairo Katkosilt
Peeter Kaus

Rauno Arike
Erko Raiss
Marek Lepind
Jurgen Joonas

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

31.05.02 UP Sport 1u16
27.01.02 Tartu SS Kalev 2 u16
23.07.02 Tartu U. ASK 3u16
15.02.02 KJK Vike 4 u18
14.06.02 6 9kl
29.01.02 8 9kl
05.04.03 KUK TIPP 1u16
12.08.02 Kuusalu SK 6 u16
19.09.02 KJK Vike 4 u16
09.10.02 SK Viraaz 1u16
04.02.02 Audentese SK u16 10v
16.03.02 1u16
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport u16 10v
07.05.02 1u16
03.02.03 Laanemaa KJK 12 u20
18.03.02 14 9kl
18.11.03 2 u16
25.01.02 4 9kl 11
30.12.02 3u16
22.09.03 Individuaalvbistleja 6 u16
20.07.02 2 p16
18.06.03 4 u16
08.04.03 17 9kl
21.11.02 KJK Visa 5 9kl 21
10.06.03 SK Fortis 1u16
20.06.02 SK Elite Sport 2 u16
18.12.02 SK Fortis 3u16
16.07.03 UP Sport 7 u16
14.01.02 VAK Staier 7 9kl
18.07.03 KJK Vike u16 10v
15.02.03 Kuusalu SK 3u16
27.09.02 9 9kl 11
07.01.02 7 9kl 2|
08.06.03 21 9kl
25.01.03 SK Saarde u16 10v
31.10.02 1u16
20.05.02 KJK Vike u16 10v
21.12.02 2 u16
20.05.02 KJK Kose 2000 8 9kl 2|
02 3 p16
05.04.02 Treeningpartner 24 9kl
25.01.03 KJK Vike 3u16
29.04.02 10 9kl 11
03 5

Vilnius
Véru
Véru
Vinni
Tallinn
Tallinn
Parnu
Vilnius
Véru
Valga

Tartu/Tammne
Turi
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Turi

Rakvere

Turi

Voru

Haapsalu

Turi

Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn

Véru

Viljandi
Tartu/Tammne

Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu/Tammne
Paikuse
Rakvere
Paikuse
Rakvere
Haapsalu

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Voru

15.07.17
23.08.17
23.08.17
08.07.17
25.05.17
25.05.17
20.08.17
15.07.17
23.08.17
19.05.17

12.08.17
25.05.17
12.08.17
16.05.17
08.06.17
25.05.17
25.05.17
10.05.17
25.05.17
23.08.17

17.05.17
25.05.17
25.05.17
10.05.17
20.06.17
20.06.17
20.06.17
23.08.17
17.05.17
12.08.17

04.06.17
10.05.17
10.05.17
25.05.17
12.08.17
19.05.17
20.06.17
19.05.17
10.05.17
17.05.17

25.05.17
20.06.17
10.05.17
20.07.17



